Ordering guide Example: VX651-16-G3-A-C-2S-N-N-730-A-5-N-SP1
Series
VX651
LED
Count Gen
G3
Finish Panel Distribution
Photo

Efficacy
(Lm/W)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
Clear Panels
VX651-16-G3-C-5-x-730 16 530 3000 29 2857 B1-U2-G1 99 3039 B1-U2-G1 105 3029 B1-U2-G1 105 3194 B1-U2-G1 111
VX651-16-G3-C-7-x-730 16 700 3000 38 3613 B1-U2-G1 95 3844 B1-U3-G1 101 3831 B1-U3-G1 101 4040 B1-U3-G1 106
VX651-16-G3-C-9-x-730 16 900 3000 49 4434 B1-U3-G1 91 4718 B1-U3-G1 96 4702 B1-U3-G2 96 4957 B1-U3-G1 101
VX651-16-G3-C-1-x-730 16 1050 3000 57 4998 B1-U2-G1 88 5316 B1-U3-G1 93 5300 B1-U3-G1 93 5587 B1-U3-G1 98
VX651-32-G3-C-5-x-730 32 530 3000 53 5562 B1-U3-G1 104 5822 B1-U3-G1 109 5875 B2-U3-G2 110 6123 B1-U3-G2 115
VX651-32-G3-C-7-x-730 32 700 3000 70 7023 B2-U3-G2 100 7351 B2-U3-G2 105 7417 B2-U3-G2 106 7730 B1-U3-G2 110
VX651-32-G3-C-8-x-730 32 800 3000 80 7816 B1-U3-G1 97 8183 B1-U3-G1 102 8256 B1-U3-G2 103 8604 B1-U3-G2 107
VX651-32-G3-C-1-x-730 32 1050 3000 108 9817 B2-U3-G2 91 10275 B2-U3-G2 95 10368 B2-U3-G2 96 10805 B1-U3-G2 100
VX651-48-G3-C-5-x-730 48 530 3000 80.8 8480 B2-U3-G2 105 8877 B1-U3-G2 110 8957 B2-U3-G2 111 9335 B1-U3-G2 116
VX651-48-G3-C-7-x-730 48 700 3000 105 10646 B2-U3-G2 102 11144 B2-U3-G2 106 11244 B2-U3-G2 107 11719 B2-U3-G2 112
Frosted Panels
VX651-16-G3-F-5-x-730 16 530 3000 29 2621 B1-U2-G1 91 2788 B1-U2-G1 96 2779 B1-U2-G1 96 2930 B1-U2-G1 101
VX651-16-G3-F-7-x-730 16 700 3000 38 3315 B1-U2-G1 87 3527 B1-U3-G1 93 3515 B1-U3-G1 92 3706 B1-U3-G1 97
VX651-16-G3-F-9-x-730 16 900 3000 49 4068 B1-U3-G1 83 4328 B1-U3-G1 89 4314 B1-U3-G2 88 4548 B1-U3-G1 93
VX651-16-G3-F-1-x-730 16 1050 3000 57 4585 B1-U2-G1 81 4877 B1-U3-G1 86 4862 B1-U3-G1 85 5126 B1-U3-G1 90
VX651-32-G3-F-5-x-730 32 530 3000 53 5103 B1-U3-G1 96 5341 B1-U3-G1 100 5390 B2-U3-G2 101 5617 B1-U3-G2 105
VX651-32-G3-F-7-x-730 32 700 3000 70 6443 B2-U3-G2 92 6744 B2-U3-G2 96 6805 B2-U3-G2 97 7092 B1-U3-G2 101
VX651-32-G3-F-8-x-730 32 800 3000 80 7171 B1-U3-G1 89 7507 B1-U3-G1 93 7574 B1-U3-G2 94 7894 B1-U3-G2 98
VX651-32-G3-F-1-x-730 32 1050 3000 108 9006 B2-U3-G2 83 9427 B2-U3-G2 87 9512 B2-U3-G2 88 9913 B1-U3-G2 91
VX651-48-G3-F-5-x-730 48 530 3000 80.8 7780 B2-U3-G2 96 8144 B1-U3-G2 101 8217 B2-U3-G2 102 8564 B1-U3-G2 106
VX651-48-G3-F-7-x-730 48 700 3000 105 9767 B2-U3-G2 93 10224 B2-U3-G2 98 10316 B2-U3-G2 98 10751 B2-U3-G2 103
Vertical Ribbed Panels
VX651-16-G3-V-5-x-730 16 530 3000 29 2750 B1-U2-G1 95 2940 B1-U2-G1 102 2920 B1-U3-G1 101 3096 B2-U3-G1 107
VX651-16-G3-V-7-x-730 16 700 3000 38 3479 B1-U2-G1 91 3719 B1-U2-G1 98 3694 B1-U3-G1 97 3916 B2-U3-G1 103
VX651-16-G3-V-9-x-730 16 900 3000 49 4269 B1-U3-G1 87 4563 B1-U3-G1 93 4532 B1-U3-G2 93 4806 B3-U3-G1 98
VX651-16-G3-V-1-x-730 16 1050 3000 57 4811 B1-U3-G1 85 5143 B1-U3-G1 90 5108 B1-U3-G1 90 5416 B3-U3-G1 95
VX651-32-G3-V-5-x-730 32 530 3000 53 5379 B1-U3-G1 101 5601 B1-U3-G1 105 5610 B1-U3-G1 105 5883 B3-U3-G2 110
VX651-32-G3-V-7-x-730 32 700 3000 70 6792 B2-U3-G2 97 7072 B1-U3-G2 101 7083 B1-U3-G2 101 7428 B3-U3-G2 106
VX651-32-G3-V-8-x-730 32 800 3000 80 7560 B2-U3-G2 94 7871 B1-U3-G2 98 7884 B2-U3-G2 98 8268 B3-U3-G2 103
VX651-32-G3-V-1-x-730 32 1050 3000 108 9494 B2-U3-G2 88 9885 B2-U3-G2 91 9901 B2-U3-G2 91 10383 B4-U3-G2 96
VX651-48-G3-V-5-x-730 48 530 3000 80.8 8202 B2-U3-G2 102 8540 B2-U3-G2 106 8553 B2-U3-G2 106 8970 B4-U3-G2 111
VX651-48-G3-V-7-x-730 48 700 3000 105 10297 B2-U3-G2 98 10721 B2-U3-G2 102 10738 B2-U3-G2 102 11261 B4-U3-G2 107
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.;
highly recommended to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at outdoorlighting.applications@signify.com.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar. But not identical luminaires.
LED Wattage and Lumen Values for 3000K fixtures